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2017 Advance High School Volleyball Schedule

Advance, Missouri - The 2017 Advance High School Volleyball varsity and junior varsity
schedules are now available.  Advance will participate in the Notre Dame Volleyball
Festival on August 31st - September 2nd and the SCAA Volleyball Tournament on
October 2nd - 6th.

Mark your calendar for another exciting year of Advance Hornets Volleyball!!

2017 Volleyball Varsity and Junior Varsity Schedule:

Mon 08/21/17 Scott City High School Varsity/JV Home 6:00 pm

Fri 08/25/17 Richland R-1 High School Varsity/JV Away 6:00 pm

Tue 08/29/17 Oran High School Varsity/JV Home 6:00 pm

     08/31/17--09/02/17 Notre Dame Volleyball Festival Varsity/JV Away TBA

Tue 09/05/17 Bernie High School Varsity/JV Home 6:00 pm

Thu 09/07/17 Leopold High School Varsity/JV Away 6:00 pm

Mon 09/11/17 Notre Dame High School Varsity/JV Away 6:00 pm

Tue 09/12/17 Meadow Heights High School Varsity/JV Home 6:00 pm

Thu 09/14/17 Saxony Lutheran High School Varsity/JV Away 6:00 pm
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Mon 09/18/17 Dexter High School Varsity/JV Away 6:00 pm

Thu 09/21/17 Puxico High School Varsity/JV Home 6:00 pm

Mon 09/25/17 Oak Ridge High School Varsity/JV Away 6:00 pm

Tue 09/26/17 Bloomfield High School Varsity/JV Away 6:00 pm

Thu 09/28/17 Zalma High School Varsity/JV Away 6:00 pm

Sat 09/30/17 Perryville Volleyball Tournament Varsity Away TBA

    10/02/17--10/06/17 SCAA Volleyball Tournament Varsity/JV TBA TBA

Sat 10/07/17 Jackson JV Volleyball Tournament Jr. Varsity Away TBA

Mon 10/09/17 Bell City High School Varsity/JV Home 6:00 pm

Tue 10/10/17 St. Vincent High School Varsity/JV Home 6:00 pm

Fri 10/13/17 Woodland High School Varsity/JV Away TBA

  10/16/17--10/17/17 Volleyball District Tournament Varsity TBA TBA 
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